PRODUCT CATALOGUE
1800 PRESIDENTAL
(1800 773 743) info@presidental.com.au /PresidentalAustraliapresidental.com.au
Stamp
2 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
LUX Coupling
LED COUPLINGS

Attaches direct to NSK LED coupling and includes 3 tips (S1, S2, S3)
OPTIC
ORDER CODE: T1005
$2,129.82
NON-OPTIC
ORDER CODE: T1020
$1,689.77
HANDPIECES ALSO AVAILABLE TO CONNECT TO KAVO, SIRONA COUPLINGS
9 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
VARIOS 970
LED ILLUMINATION
 – Portable Multi Function
 – Ultrasonic Scaler for
 – Optimum clinical versatility
CONTENTS: Control Unit, Handpiece and cord,
3 Scaling Tips (G4,G6, G8) Foot Control, 2 x
Irrigation bottles, 3 x Tip Wrench with torque
limiter, AC Power Cord, Sterilisation Case
VARIOS 970 OPTIC
COMPLETE SET
MODEL: VA970LED
ORDER CODE: Y1001168
$4,190.34
NON-OPTIC
ORDER CODE: Y1001175
$3,465.00
VARIOS 170
LED ILLUMINATION
 – Integrated Multi Function Ultrasonic Scaler.
 –  The smallest module for easy integration into
new and existing dental equipment
CONTENTS: Built in module, Handpiece,
Handpiece cord, 3 scaling tips (G4, G6, G8)
3 x Tip replacement wrench with torque limiter,
Sterilisation case
VARIOS 170 OPTIC COMPLETE SET
MODEL: VA170LUXS1
ORDER CODE: Y1001351
*Installation not included
$2,090.55
NON-OPTIC
ORDER CODE: Y1001352
$1,484.18
VARIOS 370
LED ILLUMINATION
 – Benchtop Multi Function
 – Ultrasonic Scaler
CONTENTS: Control unit with handpiece cord,
Control Unit holder, AC Adaptor, Handpiece,
Handpiece holder, Water filter set, Foot
Control, (FC-71), 3 scaling tips (G4, G6, G8),
Tip wrench with torque limiter
VARIOS 370 OPTIC
COMPLETE SET
MODEL: VA370LUX(270V)
ORDER CODE: Y1001388
$2,535.23
NON-OPTIC
ORDER CODE: Y1001391
$1,842.23
VARIOS 570
LED ILLUMINATION
 – Benchtop Multi Function
 – Ultrasonic Scaler
 – Varios 570 Optic
 – Complete Set
CONTENTS: Control unit with handpiece cord,
AC power adaptor, Handpiece, Water Filter
Set, Water Supply Connector, Foot Control,
3 Scaling Tips (G4, G6, G8), Tip Wrench with
torque limiter.
MODEL: VA570LUX(230V)
ORDER CODE: Y1001746
$3,043.43
NON-OPTIC
ORDER CODE: Y1001756
$2,587.20
10 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
 AIR POLISHING

 –  Autoclavable, thermo-disinfectable and
maintenance free brushless design
ORDER CODE: Y1001934
SURGIC PRO W/20:1 HP,
NON-OPTIC PLUS NO USB
$6,924.23
ORDER CODE: Y1001933
SURGIC PRO W/20:1 HP,
LED PLUS NO USB
$8,079.23
ORDER CODE: Y1001932
SURGIC PRO+ W/20:1 HP,
LED PLUS USB
Treatment data can be accessed and
downloaded using a USB memory stick
$8,893.50
ORDER CODE: Y1002096
SURGIC PRO+ W/20:1
DISMANTLEABLE HP, LED PLUS USB
$8,893.50
13 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
SURGICAL AND IMPLANTS
VARIOSURG3 FOR PIEZO SURGERY
LED ILLUMINATION
Multi Function Piezo Electric Unit for Minimally Invasive Surgery
Sinus lifts, extractions and bone grafting are all too simple for this powerful and intuitive machine.
 –   Minimal invasive surgery. Eliminates heat and reduces bleeding during operation
 – Ergonomics and visibility. Optic handpiece is lightweight and slimline
 – Safe. Soft tissue damage is minimal even during accidental contact
 – Accuracy and precision. Minimal blood during cavitation ensures a clearer surgical site
FEATURES:
 – Major Power Boost
 – 3 Modes (SURG, ENDO, PERIO)
 – Selectable Burst Mode for added power
 – 9 Programs (SURG x 5, ENDO x 2, PERIO x 2)
 – Adjustable LED Light Intensity
 – Automatic Cleaning Mode
 – Feedback Function
 – Auto Tuning Function
 – Dynamic Link Feature
VarioSurg2 VarioSurg3
150%
0
150
100
(%)
MAJOR POWER BOOST –
UP 50 PERCENT
Capable of generating a maximum
of 150 percent of the power its
predecessor produced (in Surg
Mode), the VarioSurg3 effectively
shortens treatment time in
combination with any of the
sharp tips available.
* When setting power level more than
100 percent, please make sure to use
tips that correspond to high power.
STERILISATION CASSETTE
MODEL: ES-SC
ORDER CODE: Z313101
Included in complete set
$584.43
VARIOSURG BASIC KIT
MODEL: BASIC H-S KIT
ORDER CODE: Y1002775
(Includes H-SG1, SG3, SG5, SG6D, SG7D, SG11 tips)
Included in complete set
$2,021.25
ORDER CODE: Y1002726
VARIOSURG3 (230V)
$11,544.23
14 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
STERILISATION CASSETTE
MODEL: VA-SG-CASE
ORDER CODE: 20001326
$584.43
IRRIGATION TUBE
(PACK OF 5)
ORDER CODE: Y900113
$103.95
iCART DUO
ORDER CODE: S9090
$1,700.16CARRYING CASE SURGICPRO
(OPTIONAL)
The NSK Carrying Case can accommodate
all Surgic Pro components as well as the
optional sterilisation cassette.
 – Dimensions W534 x D427 x H207 (mm)
ORDER CODE: Y1001952
$702.24
LINK THE SURGICPRO+
AND VARIOSURG3
FOR DUAL POWER AND PERFORMANCE
WITH THE LINK FUNCTION
MODEL: LINK SET (STAND & CABLE)
ORDER CODE: Y1002729
$1,033.73
SU
RG
IC
A
L
15 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
20:1 Reduction
 –  Titanium Body with Scratch
Resistant DURACOAT
 – Cellular Glass Optics
 – Push Button Chuck
 – Max. Speed: 2,000 min-1
 – Max. Torque: 80 Ncm
OPTIC MODEL: X-SG20L
ORDER CODE: C1003
$2,517.90
20:1 Reduction
 – Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
 – Max. Speed: 2,000 min-1
 – Max. Torque: 80 Ncm
OPTIC MODEL: X-DSG20L
ORDER CODE: C1068
$2,714.25
NON-OPTIC MODEL: X-DSG20
ORDER CODE: C1067
$2,067.45
20:1 Reduction
 – Titanium Body with Scratch Resistant DURACOAT
 – Max. Speed: 2,000 min-1
 – Max. Torque: 80 Ncm
OPTIC MODEL: X-DSG20LH
ORDER CODE: C1076
$2,714.25
NON-OPTIC MODEL: X-DSG20H
ORDER CODE: C1075
$2,067.45
20:1
ISD900

$1,649.34
MODEL: SGA-E2S
ORDER CODE: H265
$2,288.06
1: 2
17 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
EN
D
O
D
O
N
TIC
S
ENDO-MATE AT
This compact endodontic motor has a wide range of torque and speed
settings, allowing use Ni-Ti files from virtually all major manufacturers.
 – Fits major brands of files
 – Torque control, with integrated auto-reverse function
 – Compact and stylish design desktop unit
 – Large display screen provides high visibility
 – Flat control panel allows simple and user friendly operation
 – Lightweight, smart and high visibility handpiece.
Contents: Control unit, Motor handpiece, Contra Angle head (iFX75),
handpiece stand, AC adaptor
MODEL: ENDO-MATE AT (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y1002190
$1,674.75
ENDO-MATE TC2
This compact endodontic motor has a wide range of torque and speed
settings, allowing use Ni-Ti files from virtually all major manufacturers.
 – Fits major brands of files
 – Torque control, with an auto-reverse function
 – Compact and stylish design desktop unit
 – Wide screen provides high visibility
 –  Flat control panel allows simple and user friendly operation
 – Lightweight, smart and high visibility handpiece.
iPEX II
PRECISION APEX LOCATER
 –  High-precision root canal measurement generated by using SmartLogic
 – Auto-detects the apex accurately in any conditions, dry or wet
 –  A stylish and compact body requiring only a small space. It can even be
located on the dental equipment console
 –  Three different alert sounds depending on the location of the file tip,
ensuring precise procedure
 –  A big three-colour LCD panel with very low reflectivity, allowing Clinicians
to accurately and instantly monitor procedure progress
 – Energy saving and low operation cost.
Contents: Control unit, Ipex II probe (1.8m), Ipex II File clip (3 pcs.), lip hook
(3 pcs), AAA manganese dry batteries (3 pcs.), Ipex II tester.
MODEL: IPEX II
COMPLETE SET
ORDER CODE: Y1002208
$1,569.75
MODEL: ENDO-MATE TC2
(230V) MP-F16R HEAD
ORDER CODE: Y1001027
$2,094.75
MODEL: ENDO-MATE TC2
(230V) MPA-F16R HEAD
ORDER CODE: Y1001028
$2,514.75
18 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
D
EN
TA
L
LA
BO
RA
TO
RY
ULTIMATE XL
BENCH TOP SYSTEM
 – Speed 1,000-50,000 min-1
TORQUE MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-GT (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141469
COMPACT MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-GC (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141470
$2,714.25
ULTIMATE XL-D BENCH
TOP TOWER SYSTEM
 – Speed 1,000-50,000 min-1
TORQUE MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-DT (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141504
COMPACT MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-DC (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141505
$2,714.25
Ultimate XL series offers the choice of 4 control units for
easy location in any available space, and to accommodate
all user requirements. All functions are controlled by the NSK
microcomputer which assures smoothness throughout
all speed ranges including start and stop
FEATURES:
– Choice of Torque or Compact Micro Motor for any control system
– Ripple-free smooth rotation with 180° vector control system
– Powerful and stable torque across the entire speed range
– Ergo handpiece design for long term user hand comfort
–  Lightweight compact handpiece body reduces hand fatigue
and improves balance
–   Unique dust-proof mechanism prevents internal contamination
and premature wear
– Minimal vibration and noise from hermetically shielded micro motor
–  30% increased chuck strength enables application for a wide
variety of materials
ULTIMATE XL-K KNEE
CONTROL SYSTEM
 – Speed 1,000-50,000 min-1
TORQUE MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-KT (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141495
COMPACT MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-KC (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141496
$2,714.25
ULTIMATE XL-F FLOOR TYPE
FOOT CONTROL SYSTEM
 – Speed 1,000-40,000 min-1
TORQUE MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-FT (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141513
COMPACT MICROMOTOR
MODEL: UMXL-FC (230V)
ORDER CODE: Y141514
$2,714.25
ULTIMATE XL SERIES
19 1800 PRESIDENTAL  |  www.presidental.com.aupresidental Prices are Australian recommended retail including GST
and subject to change without notice. While stocks last.
COMPACT MICROMOTOR
FEATURES:
– Max. Torque: 6.0 Ncm
– Weight: 181 g (Cord not included)
ORDER CODE: Y141444
$1,677.06
PRESTO AQUA
LED ILLUMINATION
Achieve optimum performance and precision with the lubrication-
free air turbine handpiece featuring LED illumination and water
coolant spray.
FEATURES:
 – 320,000 min-1
 – Water coolant spray
 – Requires no lubrication
 – Swivel twist-free handpiece
 – Low noise and vibration
 – Unique dust-proof mechanism
 – NSK LED is equivalent to daylight
Contents: PRESTO AQUA LUX Control unit, PRESTO AQUA LUX
handpiece, PR-AQL Hose, Foot control (AFC-40), Secondary hose for
PRESTO, Handpiece stand, PRESTO AQUA LUX Cord, AC Adaptor
TORQUE MICROMOTOR
FEATURES:
– Max. Torque: 8.7 Ncm
– Weight: 219 g (Cord not included)
ORDER CODE: Y141440
$1,677.06
E-TYPE
FEATURES:
– Max. Torque: 8.7 Ncm